2024-2025 LION ROUTE BUS 7

Starting Monday, June 9

MORNING:

STOP 1 7:25
STOP 2 7:34
STOP 3 7:38
STOP 4 7:40
STOP 5 7:41
STOP 6 7:45

ARRIVE CC 8:05
ARRIVE ER 8:17

3 Loder Mtn Dr.

8 Graymont Housing
Exshaw Legion
Corner by Condos EX
Knollerville.

Exshaw Store

ARRIVE LG 8:30 - SIDE PULL-OUT

AFTERNOON:

Leave Yard at 2:50pm (11:40 on Half-day Fridays)
Half-Day Friday: SCHOOL ORDER CHANGES ER-CC-LG

DEPART ER 3:15

STOP 1 3:18
STOP 2 3:19
STOP 3 3:21
STOP 4 3:22

DEPART LG 3:31
DEPART CC 3:36

STOP 1 4:00
STOP2  4:01
STOP3  4:03
STOP4  4:05
STOP5  4:11

STOP 6 4:21

12:00
12:03 271 Lady Mac

12:05 219 Lady Mac

12:07 Elk Run/Ridge Road

12:08 Elk Run/Canyon Road

12:25 - SIDE PULL-OUT (ER to LG transfer students special)
12:15 ( ER to CC transfer students special)

12:40 Exshaw store — pull in across from store

12:41 Exshaw Legion — across from alley where road widens
12:43 Corner by Condos EX

12:45 Knollerville

12:55 8 Graymont Housing

1:00 2 Loder Mtn. Dr.



	2024-2025 LION ROUTE BUS 7 

